

DJILY DIOP COMMERÇANT

76 128.22.60

Date 12/11/2017

Receipt # 71

№ 0000408

M^R Ethan Wise / Noribongso

DOIT

~~Dece out singt~~ ~~Don melle frans~~

Number

Number		Unit Price	Total
6	Iron bars	1500	9000
2	packet of zinc sheets	33500	67000
2	packet of zinc sheets	27000	54000
2	packet of Iron wire	3000	6000
2	(Community Contribution) wooden planks	6500	13000
10	wooden bars	6000	60000
8 meter	linked fence	1250	10000
1 kg	nails	4000	4000

total 223000